
BOIPABOLO CALENDAR 2023


Tue 9 Jan School year begins

Sat 27 Jan Parents’ meeting (Gr.1&6)

Thu 29 Feb Ayyam-i-Ha celebration

Wed 20 Mar Baha’i New Year: School holiday

Fri 22 Mar Spelling and Math day

Sat 30 Mar Fundraising

Fri 5 Apr 1st Sports day

Fri 15 Apr – Fri 19 Apr Exams

Fri 22 Apr – Fri 3 May School holidays

Mon 6 May Term begins

Thu 23 May Baha’i holiday

Fri 24 May Parent - Teacher meeting

Mon 27 May Teachers’ workshop

Tues 28 May Baha’i holiday

Wed 29 – Fri 31 May Literary week (& spelling bee)

Fri 10 May Parent - Teacher meeting

Mon 17 – Fri 21 Jun Revision week

Mon 24 – Fri 28 Jun Exams

Fri 28 Jun Class party. End of term

Mon 1 Jul – Mon 05 Aug Winter holidays

Tue 6 Aug Term begins

Fri 23 Aug 2nd sports day

Fri 30  Aug Day trip

Thu 5 – Fri 6 Sep Science Fair

Mon 30 Sep – Thu 3 Oct Exams

Thu 7 Oct Term begins

Mid-Oct - dates TBA Cambridge Checkpoint (Gr. 6)

Sat 26 Oct Music Concert

Fri 15 Nov Award ceremony  

Mon 18 – Thu 21 Nov Revision week

Fri 22 – Fri 29 Exams

Thu 29 Nov Class party. End of school year

Sat 7 Dec Grade 6 Farewell

Tues 14 Jan 2025 School year begins


